## P16000094102

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
		:		

Office Use Only



100292316681

100292316681 11/28/16--01030--001 \*\*78.75



2016 NOV 28 AH 8: 44

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Life is Spice (PROPOSED CORPORA	S INC. TENAME-MUSTINCLU	JDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	a check for:			
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED			
FROM: DONNA JALIER Name (Printed or typed)						
9061 SIN 140 Street						
Mi ami 1 33176						
	305 253 Daytime T		COM			
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)						

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corpora		Spices Inc	orporate Inc.
ARTICLE II PRIN	CIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	r N	Mailing address, if different is:
9061 51	1140 St.		
Miani	11-33176	_	
ARTICLE III PURP The purpose for which	OSE the corporation is organized is:	to provide	consultative
Serrice	V -	sketing and	Sales
ARTICLE IV SHAR The number of shares of	stock is: $ ot\!$	Tong	
	e: Dong Aller		D-101/2 100 500
Name and Titl  Address	e: DONNA MA/ter	Name and Title:	9061 SW 140 St
	St. Miami 11	33:16	Miani 41-33174
Name and Title	DONGA WALTER	2 Dazde Name and Title:	TALL SE
Address		Address:	NAME OF THE PARTY
	Miami 11.33	176	28 AM
		<del></del>	ELECTION STATE
Name and Title  Address	•		<b>*</b>
		<del></del>	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	FILED	
Address	Address:	2016 NOV 28 AH 8: 44	
		TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	
A DELICITED DE LA CENTE		_	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT  The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	e) of the registered agent is:		
Name: DONNA INALIER			
Address: 9061 \$1.1 140 St.	<del></del>		
Miami 71 33174	5		
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR			
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:			
Name: DONNA WALTER			
Address: 9061 SV 140 S	<u> </u>		
Miani 71-331	<u>14</u>		
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	12/11/2016 00-68 11-3618 (OPTION	<b>(AT.)</b>	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and car filing.)			
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the application the document's effective date on the Department of State's record		ents, this date will not be listed as	
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of proc this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as			
Donny Walter		11 18 2016	
Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree fe			
Required Signature/Incorporator		18 2016	

Carlo Service

1 . .